Income determination 2020 (mijnboek)

1. Company revenues

8010 Donaties
8020 Fondsen
8030 Erfenissen

Total:

2. Company expenses

4010 Terugboeking donatie

4560 Dierenartskosten

4580 Dierenvoeding

4700 Kantoorbenodigdheden

4710 Opvangbenodigdheden

4810 Accountants- en admin kosten

Total:

3. Company result

Revenues

Costs

Result

4. Private revenues
Total:

5. Private expenses
Total:

6. Total result

Company result
Private revenues

Private expenses

Total result

Show all in EUR

2020

36.315,97
3.011,65
10.000,00

2019

31.805,50
3.894,10

49.327,62

1.234,00
9.783,90
7.530,65
4.393,76
20.163,26
485,94

35.699,60

3.251,60
6.267,94
2.510,48
27.185,01
209,33

43.591,51

49.327,62
-43.591,51

39.424,36

35.699,60
-39.424,36

5.736,11

0,00

0,00

5.736,11
0,00
0,00

-3.724,76

0,00

0,00

-3.724,76

5.736,11

-3.724,76

+14,18 %
-22,66 %
+100,00 %

+38,17 %

+100,00 %
+200,89 %
+20,15 %
+75,02 %
-25,83 %
+132,14 %

+10,57 %

+38,17 %
+10,57 %

+254,00 %

+254,00 %

+254,00 %



